CONTRIBUTING PARISHIONER FAMILY TUITION

ST. PATRICK CATHOLIC SCHOOL
ANNUAL TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

1-CHILD $
2 - CHILDREN $
>=3 - CHILDREN $
NON-CONTRIBUTING PARISHIONER FAMILY &
NON-PARISHIONER FAMILY TUITION

Per Child $
REGISTRATION FEE (non-refundable) $
SECURITY FEE $
CURRICULUM/TECHNOLOGY FEE $
FUNDRAISING FEE $
ENDOWMENT CONTRIBUTION $
HOME &SCHOOL DUES/PARTY FEE $
8TH GRADE STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE $
8th GRADE WEEKEND CONFIRMATION RETREAT FEE $
MILK FEE $

2024 - 2025
QUARTERLY PAYMENTS
ANNUAL
AMOUNT AUGUST OCTOBER JANUARY MARCH
5,039 $ 125975 $ 125975 $ 1,259.75 $ 1,259.75
8,819 $ 220475 $ 220475 $ 2,204.75 $ 2,204.75
12,380 $ 3,095 $ 3,095 $ 3,095 $ 3,095
7,959 $ 198975 $ 1,989.75 $ 1,989.75 $ 1,989.75
225 Per child
175 Per child
300 Per child
250 Per family
40 Per child
25 Per child
350 Per 8th Grade student
150 Per 8th Grade student
15 Per child, if selecting milk option



